THE DATASHEET OF
PKU4113DPI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ericsson Internal
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 1 (4)
Prepared (also subject responsible if other) No.
Nick Cao 1/1301-BMR 674 02Uen
Approved Checked Date Rev Reference

Approved Checked Date Rev Reference
Anders Sellin 2016-04-15 F
Ordering Information
Product program Output
PKU4113D 12 V, 10 A / 120 W
PKU4213D 12 V, 17 A / 204 W
Product number and Packaging
PKU4X13D n1n2n3n4n5
Options n1 n2 n3 n4 n5
Mounting 
Remote Control logic 
Baseplate 
Lead length 
Delivery package information 
Options Description
n1
n2
n3
n4
n5
SI
PI
P
HS
LA
LB
/B
/C
Surface mount
Through hole
Negative *
Positive
Open frame*
Baseplate
5.33 mm *
3.69 mm (Pin-cut)
4.57 mm (Pin-cut)
Tray
Tape and Reel (SMD Version)
Example: a through hole mounted 12V/17A product with baseplate, positive
logic, 4.57mm pin length with tray package would be PKU4213DPIPHSLB/B.
Note: The combination of SI and HS is not available.no
* Standard variant (i.e. no option selected).
General Information
Reliability